PROLABS – EZX-SFP-CWDM-XXXX-C
1.25GBd SFP (Small Form Pluggable) CWDM (1470nm – 1610nm) Transceiver 30dB Margin
EZX-SFP-CWDM-XXXX-C Overview
PROLABS’s EZX-SFP-CWDM-XXXX-C CWDM SFP optical transceivers
are designed for operation in Metro Access Rings and Point to Point
networks using Gigabit Ethernet and Fiber Channel networking
equipment. They are available in 8 different CWDM wavelengths, from
1470nm to 1610nm. Digital diagnostics functions are available via a 2

1490nm 1490 1530nm 1530 1570nm 1570 1610nm 1610
Product Identify – By Color on Clasp
EZX-SFP-CWDM-
XXXX-C
EZX-SFP-CWDM-
XXXX-C
EZX-SFP-CWDM-
XXXX-C
EZX-SFP-CWDM-
XXXX-C
Wavelengths Color Wavelengths Color Wavelengths Color Wavelengths Color
     1470nm Gray 1510nm Blue 1550nm Yellow 1590nm Red
1490nm Violet 1530nm Green 1570nm Orange 1610nm Brown
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1470-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1470nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1490-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1490nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1510-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1510nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1530-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1530nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1550-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1550nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1570-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1570nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1590-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1590nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
EZX-SFP-CWDM-1610-C GE/FC SFP CWDM 1610nm SMF 30dB 120km with DOM function
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Data Rate
DR 0.622  1.25 GBd